VDH Team 2022

Jugend
Amerika

Baden-Wiirttemberg

Bayern
Berlin Brandenburg

Hamburg

Hessen/Rheinlandpf.
Mecklenburg-Vorp.
Niederrhein
Niedersachsen

Nord Rheinland

Ravensberg Lippe

Saarland

Sachsen-Anhalt

Schleswig-Holstein

Weser-Ems

Westfalen

DVG, gutinForm(iert) - Teilnehmerliste BSP Gebrauchshunde 2023

1 Sue Chandraratne
2 Katrin Lange

3 Joanna Mondolaro
4 Michael Tomczak
5 Mandy Glaser

6 Marianne Sternal

7 Jennifer Horn

8 Gregory Dalton

9 Karen Kovach
10 Alexandra Horn
11 Maria Neutz
12 Anne Eisemann
13 Miriam Steinborn
14 André Fermum
15 Meik Konzack
16 Julia Biischer
17 Silke Bretschneider
18 Andreas Lehmann
19 Christian Seiler
20 Anja Haase
21 Satu-Janita Dehde
22 Alexandra Wey
23 Peter Saftig
24 David Pohl
25 Claudia Tanzer
26 Hans-Jiirgen Finze
27 Daniela Hammer
28 Anna Marchi
29 Regina Juhnke
30 Rosemarie Backes
31 Hans-Peter Hilbrandt
32 Stefan Bobe
33 Achim Rahe
34 Alexander Hiiffer
35 Sandra Chong
36 Tanja Wagner
37 Dominique Pauli
38 Carolin Herrmann
39 Paul Rossing
40 Franziska Schadlich
41 Susann Fritz
42 Rene Machatsch
43 Carina Conradt
44 Catharina Reppin
45 Marko Axmann
46 Jens Wallenstein
47 Kristina Mayer
48 Helmut Stegemann
49 Thorsten Tewes
50 Georg Mangels
51 Birgit Meister
52 Nina Post
53 Thomas Theimann
54 Ralf Obschinsky

Da Liah Primus Proeliator
Armstrong Free to Fly
Farun des chiens de traveil
Klyff von der Lobdeburg
Bico z Kimovy smecky

Una vom Holzh&user Flur

Bora

Taser XI|

Ultro de Lupus Saevus

Pablo von der Sigisliebe
Lupano's Irocket

Django del Pableras

Erbse v. Clan der Wolfe

Enzo von den Buxtehuder Bullen
Omen v.d.Mecklenburger Biiffel
Buffon vom KolIn-Tor

Abby Lee v. Heidlander Wappen
Quinn vom schneller Fuchs
Lexus Silvester v. Lausitzeck

lloy v.d. Mecklenburger Riipeln
Belgian Tigers Linus

Grisu de Coes'i

Alibabba vom magischen Dreick
Furan vom Streitwald

ne pas toucher Amy Winehouse
Finn vom Wieratal

Voodoo

Zack vom Further Moor

Giesela vom Hause Ritter
Ataraxie's Isidor

Boomer vom Further Moor
Cisko vom grauen Timber
Albert Einstein v.d.Kranichteichen
Lakritze vom Elberfeld

Invicta gigas Djoey

Yoko Ono Airport Hannover
Ebby von Malihattan

Iva

Working-dog Fiffi

Amara

Working-dog G'Thor

A'Heli vom Haus Reko
C'Anthranx Lubeck Airport
Cassios Dio vom Buxtehuder Bullen
A'Atom Airport Hannover
Wotan von Eicken-Bruche
Xplosive vom Further Moor
Freak von Malihattan

Alfred Airport Hannover

Aaron Vom Feldbrand

High Drives Harko

Manu von Itterbach

Findus von Maliattack

Lump vom Itterbach

OSPORTHUND

Baden-W.
Hamburg
Hessen-RP
Westfalen
Baden-W.

Mecklenb.-Vorp.

IGP-3 252 Baden-W.
88-91-98 277
95-86-90 271
100-94-89 283
92-95-92 279
88-94-92 274
92-95-92 279
100-97-100 297
99-95-91 285
95-92-97 284
93-93-95 281
95-85-94 274
92-82-96 270
96-92-96 284
97-90-91 278
92-93-98 283
89-92-94 275
99-91-93 283
95-94-90 279
95-87-93 275
85-92-94 271
100-97-94 291
96-96-90 282
94-89-95 278
98-85-93 276
97-87-97 281
87-93-96 276
99-86-88 273
90-91-91 272
100-92-92 284
99-87-87 273
93-85-94 272
95-97-96 282
99-92-90 281
98-88-91 277
98-92-85 275
100-81-92 273
96-90-91 277
96-88-90 274
96-90-85 271
96-85-89 270
97-96-95 288
100-93-94 287
99-91-94 284
100-88-93 281
97-92-92 281
99-93-89 281
99-87-84 270



